osgtool.com
A
BO
U
T
O
SG
D
RI
LL
IN
G
TH
RE
A
D
IN
G
M
IL
LI
N
G
H
O
LD
ER
S
IN
D
EX
1296 Indexables
EDP Number Designation Body Type
Shank
Diameter
Neck
Diameter
Pilot
Diameter
Thread
Size
Overall
Length
Neck
Length
d
(mm)
d1
(mm)
Da
(mm)
Dg
(mm)
L
(mm)
L1
(mm)
7801900 SF-M08SS16-15 Cylindrical Shank Steel 16.00 14.50 8.50 M8 95.00 13.00
7801901 SF-M10SS20-20 Cylindrical Shank Steel 20.00 18.00 10.50 M10 120.00 17.70
7801902 SF-M12SS25-35 Cylindrical Shank Steel 25.00 23.00 12.50 M12 135.00 32.70
7801903 SF-M16SS32-35 Cylindrical Shank Steel 32.00 28.00 17.00 M16 155.00 32.10
7801904 SF-M06SS10-4 Cylindrical Shank Steel 10.00 9.00 6.50 M6 104.00 2.30
7801905 SF-M06SS12-10 Cylindrical Shank Steel 12.00 11.00 6.50 M6 104.00 8.30
7801918 SF-M06SS10-24CS Cylindrical Shank Carbide 10.00 9.00 6.50 M6 124.00 22.30
7801919 SF-M06SS12-34CS Cylindrical Shank Carbide 12.00 11.00 6.50 M6 134.00 32.30
7801910 SF-M08SS16-55CS Cylindrical Shank Carbide 16.00 14.50 8.50 M8 115.00 53.00
7801911 SF-M08SS16-85CS Cylindrical Shank Carbide 16.00 14.50 8.50 M8 145.00 83.00
7801912 SF-M10SS20-70CS Cylindrical Shank Carbide 20.00 18.00 10.50 M10 140.00 67.70
7801913 SF-M10SS20-110CS Cylindrical Shank Carbide 20.00 18.00 10.50 M10 180.00 107.70
7801914 SF-M12SS25-90CS Cylindrical Shank Carbide 25.00 23.00 12.50 M12 170.00 87.70
7801915 SF-M12SS25-140CS Cylindrical Shank Carbide 25.00 23.00 12.50 M12 220.00 137.70
7801916 SF-M16SS32-120CS Cylindrical Shank Carbide 32.00 28.00 17.00 M16 220.00 117.10
7801917 SF-M16SSS32-190CS Cylindrical Shank Carbide 32.00 28.00 17.00 M16 290.00 187.10
 Stocked   Available Upon Request; MOQ May Apply   Globally Stocked
List 78019
OSG PHOENIX® SF SS
STEEL CARBIDE
PACKED
1 PIECE
 SF
Screw Fit End Mill
Carbide
Steel
d1
Dg
LL1
dD
a
DESIGNATION EXPLANATION
SF-M10 SS 20-20 (CS)
Series Thread
Size
Body
Type
Shank
Diameter
Carbide
Shank
Neck
Length
See Full Detail on Page 1524